
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Ministers of the Word Rota  

 

16 June 2018 Catherine McSweeney  Vigil 

17 June 2018 Regina Terry 10.00  

17 June 2018 Antoinette Doyle 11.00  

17 June 2018 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 

   

23 June 2018 Helen Sweeney  Vigil 

24 June 2018 Sr. Eilish 10.00  

24 June 2018 Stella Hayden 11.00  

24 June 2018 Mícheál Mac Uaidh 12.30 

   

30 June 2018 Margaret Lynch  Vigil 

01 July 2018 Helen Bennett 10.00  

01 July 2018 Frances Foley 11.00  

01 July 2018 Mairead Molloy 12.30 

   

07 July 2018 Jean Fitzpatrick  Vigil 

08 July 2018 Peggy Lynch 10.00  

08 July 2018 April Cronin 11.00  

08 July 2018 Marie O'Reilly 12.30 

   

14 July 2018 Donal Bergin  Vigil 

15 July 2018 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00  

15 July 2018 Deirdre and John Kinahan 11.00  

15 July 2018 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 
 

 Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to read on the 

day you are rostered. 

 

 Please check with the Celebrant before Mass if reading at the 

Family Mass at 6.30 p.m. on Saturday as there is usually only 

one reading and the Responsorial Psalm may be read by a 

member of the Junior Choir. 

http://www.sharefaith.com/image/bible-with-orange-co


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Ministers of the Word Rota  

 

21 July 2018 Catherine McSweeney  Vigil 

22 July 2018 Regina Terry 10.00  

22 July 2018 Angela Moylan 11.00  

22 July 2018 Mícheál Mac Uaidh 12.30 

   

28 July 2018 Helen Sweeney  Vigil 

29 July 2018 Sr. Eilish 10.00  

29 July 2018 Celine Aherne 11.00  

29 July 2018 Mairead Molloy 12.30 

   

04 August 2018 Margaret Lynch  Vigil 

05 August 2018 Helen Bennett 10.00  

05 August 2018 Brian Byrne 11.00  

05 August 2018 Marie O'Reilly 12.30 

   

11 August 2018 Jean Fitzpatrick  Vigil 

12 August 2018 Peggy Lynch 10.00  

12 August 2018 Antoinette Doyle 11.00  

12 August 2018 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 

   

18 August 2018 Donal Bergin  Vigil 

19 August 2018 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00  

19 August 2018 Stella Hayden 11.00  

19 August 2018 Mícheál Mac Uaidh 12.30 
 

 Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to read on the 

day you are rostered. 

 

 Please check with the Celebrant before Mass if reading at the 

Family Mass at 6.30 p.m. on Saturday as there is usually only 

one reading and the Responsorial Psalm may be read by a 

member of the Junior Choir. 

http://www.sharefaith.com/image/bible-with-orange-co


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Ministers of the Word Rota  

 

25 August 2018 Catherine McSweeney  Vigil 

26 August 2018 Regina Terry 10.00  

26 August 2018 Frances Foley 11.00  

26 August 2018 Mairead Molloy 12.30 

   

01 September 2018 Helen Sweeney  Vigil 

02 September 2018 Sr. Eilish 10.00  

02 September 2018 April Cronin 11.00  

02 September 2018 Marie O'Reilly 12.30 

   

08 September 2018 Margaret Lynch  Vigil 

09 September 2018 Helen Bennett 10.00  

09 September 2018 Deirdre and John Kinahan 11.00  

09 September 2018 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 

   

15 September 2018 Jean Fitzpatrick  Vigil 

16 September 2018 Peggy Lynch 10.00  

16 September 2018 Angela Moylan 11.00  

16 September 2018 Mícheál Mac Uaidh 12.30 

   

22 September 2018 Donal Bergin  Vigil 

23 September 2018 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00  

23 September 2018 Celine Aherne 11.00  

23 September 2018 Mairead Molloy 12.30 
 

 Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to read on the 

day you are rostered. 

 

 Please check with the Celebrant before Mass if reading at the 

Family Mass at 6.30 p.m. on Saturday as there is usually only 

one reading and the Responsorial Psalm may be read by a 

member of the Junior Choir. 

http://www.sharefaith.com/image/bible-with-orange-co

